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O'Connor Michael, lab, r 464 Brannan
O'Connor Michael, patrolman Morse Patrol,

r 49 Joost Av
O'Connor Michael, stableman Western Meat

Co
O'Connor Michael J, mgr W F Jobbins (Inc)

r 515, 4th Av
O'Connor Michael J, truckman Truck No 1,

r 2303 Howard
O'Connor Michael J, with 8 O Co, r 3505,

20th
O'Connor Michael M (O'Connor & Faherty)

r 1111 Cole
O'Connor Milton J, collr First Nat Bank, r

39 Linda

O'CONNOR, MOFFATT & CO.
James M Costello pres, Richard W
Costello vice-pres, Joseph V Costello
sec, Francis J Costello treas, dry
goods, 119-129 Post and 43 Kearny

O'Connor Nellie, widow, r 1112 Phelps
O'Connor Nellie, widow, r 543 Birch
O'Connor Nellie, widow, r 21 Lapidge
O'Connor Nellie Mrs, propr Grand Southern

Hotel, 1941 Mission
O'Connor Nellie T, tchr Pub School, r 33

Lyon
O'Connor Norah Miss, r 255, 14th
O'Connor Norman, elk St Mary's Hospital,

r 21 Lapidge
O'Connor Patrick, groceries, cor 25th and

Florida, r 1300 Florida
O'Connor Patrick, whseman, r 1307 Treat

Av
O'Connor Patrick A, restaurant, 2156 Mis-

sion, r 54 Sycamore
O'Connor Patrick C, tel opr, r 614 Elizabeth
O'Connor Patrick F, bartndr, r 120, 10th
O'Connor Patrick F, bartndr, 694 Mission
O'Connor Patrick F, oiler, r 1002 Pennsyl-

vania
O'Connor Patrick J, r 236, 3d
O'Connor Patrick J, cond, r 55, 28th
O'Connor Patrick J, lab, r 2917, 25th
O'Connor Patrick W, r 1702 Post
O'Connor Paul G, salesman, r 724 Dolores
O'Connor Peter, policeman, r 914 Cabrillo
O'Connor Peter L, r 2917 California
O'Connor Redmond, chipper, r 223, 28th
O'Connor Richard (Wise, Sapiro & O'Con-

nor) atty, r 977 Pine
O'Connor Richard, pres The O'Connor Co,

r Ross
O'Connor Richard C, elk Hibernia Sav &

Loan Soc, r 1835 Scott
O'Connor Richard P, bkkpr Hibernia Sav &

Loan Soc, r Kentfleld
O'Connor Richard V, dept mgr O'Connor,

Moffat & Co, r 566 Hermann
O'Connor Richard W, insp Bd Pub Wks, r

1908 Buchanan
O'Connor Robt, mach, r 3950 Mission
O'Connor Roger, r 706 Polk
O'Connor Roger, foreman, r 3421, 25th
O'Connor Samuel F, bkkpr, r 180 Appleton
O'Connor Samuel P, r 92, 7th
O'Connor Sarah A, widow, r 990 Clayton
O'Connor Stella, widow, r 112 Dolores
O'Connor Stephen, pipefitter, r 3 Charlton

Ct
O'Connor Terence, lab, r 43 Joost Av
O'Connor Terence Jr, lab, r 173 Brompton

Av
O'Connor Terence C, elk P O, r 49 Joost Av
O Connor Terence M, salesman Central

Plumbing Supply Co, r 1585 Dolores
O Connor Theresa S Miss, stenogr Bd of

.„ FreelonO Connor Thos, carrier, r 39 NordhoffO Connor Thos, elk, r 1446 Jackson
O Connor Thos, elk, r 464 BrannanO Connor Thos, cond, r 2305, 23dO Connor Thos, engr S F Laundry Assn
O Connor Thos. groceries, 2701 Brvant, r

2705 Bryant
O'Connor Thos, lab, r 464 BrannanO Connor Thos, lab, r 119 Freelon
O Connor Thos, plasterer, r 350, 21st Av
O Connor Thos. pressman, r 270 Precita Av

O'Connor Thos, tmstr, r 2727 Greenwich
O'Connor Thos E (D J O'Connor & Son) r

569 Hayes
O'Connor Thos E, butcher, r 704 San Bruno

Av
O'Connor Thos E, painter, r 4163, 23d
O'Connor Thos F, sec Hulse Tile Co (Inc) r

59 Alvarado
O'Connor Thos H, lab, r 1300J3 Florida
O'Connor Thos H, physician, 453 Clement,

r 165, 9th Av
O'Connor Thos J, elk Bd Pub Wks, r 1908

Buchanan
O'Connor Thos J, photgr, r 39 Linda
O'Connor Thos M, atty, 785 Market, r 1360,

4th Av
O'Connor Thos O, elk C H Baker, r 1446

Jackson
O'Connor Thos V, lab, r 459 Guerrero
O'Connor Timothy (Bray & O'Connor) r

c7o PpufI
O'Connor Timothy, elk, r 3693 Mission
O'Connor Timothy, hoseman Engine 43, r

32 Francis
O'Connor Timothy, lab, r 1551 Hampshire
O'Connor Timothy, painter, r 408 Munich
O'Connor Timothy, tmstr, r 77 Brady
O'Connor Timothy J, tailor J J O'Connor, r

155 Page
O'Connor T J, solr Bulletin, r 66 Waller
O'Connor Vincent J, salesman J B Crowley,

r 22 Collingwood
O'Connor Walter E, estimator N W Pac Ry,

r 2360 Van Ness Av
O'Connor Walter, ironwkr, r 308 Jules Av
O'Connor W Emmet, student, 530 Steiner
O'Connor Wm, r 1362 Post
O'Connor Wm, elk Pac Hdw & Steel Co, r

223, 28th
O'Connor Wm, fitter, r 2705 Bryant
O'Connor Wm, lab, r 464 Brannan
O'Connor Wm, mtrman, r 349 Howth
O'Connor Wm, plasterer, r 350, 22d Av
O'Connor Wm, tmstr, r 57a Pearl
O'Connor Wm A, carrier P O, r 1244, 12th

Av
O'Connor Wm C, r 39 Pond
O'Connor Wm E, r 40 Ramona Av
O'Connor Wm F, truckman Truck No 7, r

2303 Howard
O'Connor Wm H, liquors, 3400 Mission
O'Connor Wm J, cashier, r 1420 Jackson
O'Connor Wm J, electa, r 223, 28th
O'Connor Wm J, elect engr, r 2515, 27th Av
O'Connor Wm J, lab, r 1825 Broadway
O'Connor Wm J, paperhgr, r 179 Duncan
O'Connor Wm J, salesman Philadelphia

Shoe Co, r 78 Downey
O'Connor Wm J, with Art Metal Const Co,

r 480 Ellis
O'Connor Wm J, with Sherman, Clay & Co,

r 1012, 14th
O'Connor Wm M, driver, r 923 Valencia
O'Connor Wm P, carrier P O, r 3005, 20th
O'Connor Wm V, r 3333, 22d
O'Connor Winifred, widow, r 704 San Bruno

Av
O'Connor Winifred, widow, r 1477 California
O'Connor & O'Connor (H and H) liquors, 460

Folsom
O'Connor & Faherty (M M O'Connor, M

Faherty) liquors, 500, 4th
O'Connor & Ford (Mrs K O'Connor, Mrs A

Ford) ladies outfitters, 2508 Mission
O'Day Carrie, widow, r 1763 Geary
O'Day Chas, chauffeur, r 1763 Geary
O'Day Daniel Co, contrs, 98 Belcher
O'Day Daniel J, carp, r 3618, 22d
O'Day Daniel J, contr, r 750, 14th
O'Day Edw, r 315a Lyon
O'Day Edw, painter, r 977 Church
O'Day Edw F, editor Town Talk, r 557

Duboce Av
O'Day Edw J, salesman Lace House, r 1714

O'Farrell
O'Day Frank C, r 826 Florida
O'Day John Mrs, r 16 Turk
O'Day John, cattle buyer, r 1201 Mendell
O'Day John, lab, r 252 Clinton Park
O'Day John, propr, r 1714 O'Farrell
O'Day Jos, butcher, r 1636 Oakdale Av
O'Day Jos, driver, r 1005 Florida
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